
Eastern ECS Championships
Waterville Valley, NH

Mar 2, 2011 (Wed) (U1393) (U1392)

Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott 
Chief of Comp: SELLINGHAM,Mark 
T.D.: SMITH,Jonathan Q 
Chief of Scoring: PRESTON,Marissa L 
Judge 1(T&A): WEIR,John 
Judge 2(T&A): GOODERMOTE,Dean 
Judge 3(T&A): LOUNSBURY,Scott 
Judge 4(Land): STRAGNELL,Stephen 
Judge 5(Land): KNYAZEV,Peter 

_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 5, 2011 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 2:44 pm
Waterville Valley, N     Eastern ECS Champion                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event

=== === ================= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 778 MCKINNON,Kiley    F2 Wva 6.0 5.7 5.2 16.9 2.7 2.8 8.25  25.15       fT 2.000  50.30
6.5 6.0 6.6 19.1 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.10       bL 2.050  57.60   107.90

2 280 BREDA,Jessica     F2 Wva 6.4 5.9 6.1 18.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.10      3Xg 2.030  55.01
6.1 6.1 5.7 17.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  26.90       3g 1.910  51.37   106.38

3 975 KRASS,Julia       F3 Wva 6.3 5.5 5.8 17.6 2.9 2.9 8.70  26.30      3Xg 2.030  53.38
4.0 5.1 4.6 13.7 1.7 1.7 5.10  18.80        7 2.060  38.72    92.10

4 857 HARDING,Melanie P F2 Wva 5.5 5.7 5.0 16.2 2.7 2.8 8.25  24.45        S 1.600  39.12
4.7 4.5 5.4 14.6 2.7 2.7 8.10  22.70        g 1.630  37.00    76.12

5 298 CRANE-MAUZY,Jilly F5 Wat 4.5 3.8 4.9 13.2 3.0 3.0 9.00  22.20        g 1.630  36.18
5.6 4.9 5.3 15.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  24.80        S 1.600  39.68    75.86

6 874 CRANE MAUZY,Jeane F3 Wva 4.4 4.8 3.7 12.9 0.8 0.6 2.10  15.00       fT 2.000  30.00
5.5 4.9 5.2 15.6 2.9 2.9 8.70  24.30       TS 1.700  41.31    71.31

1 197 MEGA,Tyler        M2 Wva 6.5 6.2 6.4 19.1 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.80     7oXg 2.510  69.77
5.8 6.0 5.7 17.5 2.0 2.0 6.00  23.50    9oXg- 2.750  64.62   134.39

2 963 DERRICK,Cole      M3 Wva 6.0 5.5 5.9 17.4 2.7 2.9 8.40  25.80    9oXg- 2.750  70.95
5.6 5.6 5.6 16.8 2.7 2.8 8.25  25.05    5oXg- 2.470  61.87   132.82

3 925 MOHRMAN,Chase     M2 Wva 5.9 6.0 5.4 17.3 2.4 2.3 7.05  24.35    9oXg- 2.750  66.96
5.8 5.6 5.2 16.6 2.5 2.6 7.65  24.25    -7og- 2.590  62.80   129.76

4 297 CARIGNAN,Alec     M2 Wva 6.0 6.3 6.1 18.4 2.2 2.3 6.75  25.15       bF 2.300  57.84
6.6 6.5 6.8 19.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.90       bL 2.050  59.24   117.08

5 942 WALKER,Kyler      M3 Gsr 6.0 6.2 6.4 18.6 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.30       7X 2.180  59.51
6.3 6.1 6.1 18.5 3.0 2.9 8.85  27.35      3Xg 2.030  55.52   115.03

6 299 O'CONNOR,Travis   M3 Wva 6.0 6.1 6.6 18.7 2.9 3.0 8.85  27.55      3Xg 2.030  55.92
6.2 6.3 6.8 19.3 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.00        7 2.060  57.68   113.60

7 193 RYAN,Tim          M3 Wva 5.7 5.8 6.2 17.7 2.7 2.7 8.10  25.80      9o- 2.500  64.50
4.8 5.3 5.1 15.2 1.5 1.5 4.50  19.70     5og- 2.350  46.29   110.79

8 295 ADDISON,Tucker O  M3 Wat 5.6 5.6 6.1 17.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  26.30      3Xg 2.030  53.38
5.5 5.3 5.3 16.1 2.9 2.9 8.70  24.80       7X 2.180  54.06   107.44

9 885 ROSENBLUM,Daniel  M2 Kms 5.9 5.5 5.1 16.5 2.1 2.0 6.15  22.65      7og 2.390  54.13
5.8 5.6 5.6 17.0 1.9 2.1 6.00  23.00      5o- 2.220  51.06   105.19

10 296 GILDEA,Eddie C    M3 Wva 5.4 5.1 5.3 15.8 2.8 2.8 8.40  24.20      3oG 2.170  52.51
6.2 5.7 6.2 18.1 2.3 2.5 7.20  25.30        7 2.060  52.11   104.62

11 832 SCHNEIDER,Ari J   M2 Kms 6.5 6.1 6.1 18.7 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.70      3Xg 2.030  56.23
5.2 5.6 5.5 16.3 2.1 1.8 5.85  22.15        7 2.060  45.62   101.85

12 294 BREDA,Alexander   M3 Wat 5.8 5.7 6.2 17.7 2.3 2.3 6.90  24.60       fT 2.000  49.20
5.9 6.0 5.7 17.6 2.7 2.6 7.95  25.55      3Xg 2.030  51.86   101.06

13 279 WHIPPLE,Brent     M2 Wva 4.3 4.9 4.3 13.5 0.4 0.6 1.50  15.00      7og 2.390  35.85
5.9 6.3 6.3 18.5 2.5 2.5 7.50  26.00    5ogX- 2.470  64.22   100.07

14 131 BROWN,John        M2 Wva 6.0 5.3 5.9 17.2 2.1 1.9 6.00  23.20     5og- 2.350  54.52
5.3 5.7 5.6 16.6 1.2 1.6 4.20  20.80      3og 2.170  45.13    99.65

Filename: ECS Eastern Championships 2011-03-05 13-09-46.fre Page 1



Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 5, 2011 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 2:44 pm
Waterville Valley, N     Eastern ECS Champion                          

                                 T&A-->           Land->
 No Bib Name              Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========
15 278 GNOZA,Sam C       M4 Kms 5.9 6.0 6.0 17.9 3.0 2.9 8.85  26.75       3X 1.900  50.82

4.9 5.4 5.5 15.8 2.7 2.5 7.80  23.60        7 2.060  48.61    99.43
16 946 BABBITT,Cooper    M2 Kms 4.7 5.1 4.9 14.7 2.6 2.5 7.65  22.35        3 1.780  39.78

5.3 5.7 5.4 16.4 2.8 2.7 8.25  24.65      3Xg 2.030  50.03    89.81
17 503 SAVINO,Devon      M2 Kil 5.5 5.2 4.9 15.6 2.5 2.6 7.65  23.25     5og- 2.350  54.63

3.5 4.2 4.0 11.7 0.2 0.3 0.75  12.45      9o- 2.500  31.12    85.75
18 103 DRYJAS,Damian     M2 Gsr 4.9 5.0 5.9 15.8 2.5 2.5 7.50  23.30      3Xg 2.030  47.29

5.1 5.3 5.5 15.9 0.7 0.9 2.40  18.30        7 2.060  37.69    84.98
19 880 BELARDI,Anthony   M2 Kms 4.6 4.5 4.4 13.5 2.0 2.1 6.15  19.65       3X 1.900  37.33

5.2 5.3 5.6 16.1 2.2 2.3 6.75  22.85        7 2.060  47.07    84.40
20 293 ZAVELL,Camron C   M3 Wat 5.4 4.7 4.8 14.9 2.8 2.8 8.40  23.30        3 1.780  41.47

5.4 5.3 5.1 15.8 2.9 3.0 8.85  24.65        S 1.600  39.44    80.91
21 853 SELLINGHAM,Sawyer M2 Wva 5.1 5.1 5.5 15.7 2.0 1.8 5.70  21.40     5og- 2.350  50.29

2.2 2.9 3.0  8.1 0.5 0.5 1.50   9.60      7og 2.390  22.94    73.23
22 890 CALCAGNI,Tec      M3 Kil 4.2 4.4 5.0 13.6 2.8 2.7 8.25  21.85      3Xg 2.030  44.35

4.0 4.9 4.3 13.2 0.2 0.2 0.60  13.80        7 2.060  28.42    72.77

Winfree 2011.04, A Rules, Rand=208 @ 9:54a(11-3-2), A, Not Elim
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